18
1 - CHARACTERISTICS
Mechanical
■ Endurance: 500 matings
Insertion and extraction forces, max:
- shell size 1: 120 N (27 Ibs)
- shell size 2: 267 N (60 Ibs)
- shell size 3: 467 N (105 Ibs)

Dimensions in millimeters
22
5 - ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N: SB612MG13Q1PQA01AQ
Delivered with signal and Quadrax contacts
P/N: SB612FK13Q1SQA01AQ
Delivered with mounted PC tail signal and Quadrax contacts
P/N: SB612MG13Q1P0001AQ
Delivered with signal and Quadrax contacts
P/N: SB612FK13Q1S0001AQ
Delivered with mounted PC tail signal and Quadrax contacts
To get the part number of any other arrangement, please consult us
for Quadrax and ELIO™ 8
Arinc 600 Range